2018 Z900 ABS
PARTS DIAGRAM
Muffler(s)
© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.
2018 Z900 ABS
PARTS LIST
Muffler(s)
ITEM NAME PART NUMBER QUANTITY
GASKET,EXHAUST PIPE HOLDER (Ref # 11060) 11060-1103 4
GASKET,50.8X62X30 (Ref # 11061) 11061-0447 1
BODY END-MUFFLER (Ref # 18110) 18110-0196 1
PAD,MUFFLER GUARD (Ref # 39156) 39156-2130 1
PAD,MUFFLER GUARD (Ref # 39156A) 39156-2131 1
MANIFOLD-COMP-EXHAUST (Ref # 39178) 39178-0302 1
MUFFLER-ASSY (Ref # 49069) 49069-0823 1
GUARD,MUFFLER,RR (Ref # 55020) 55020-1966 1
GUARD,MUFFLER,FR (Ref # 55020A) 55020-1967 1
NUT (Ref # 92015) 92015-1487 1
BUSHING-RUBBER (Ref # 92092) 92092-1081 2
BUSHING-RUBBER,MUFFLER (Ref # 92092A) 92092-1087 2
COLLAR,6.3X8.3X9.2 (Ref # 92152) 92152-0237 1
COLLAR,6.3X8.3X7.2 (Ref # 92152B) 92152-1602 2
BOLT,SOCKET,10X60 (Ref # 92153) 92153-1837 1
BOLT,SOCKET,6X14 (Ref # 92154) 92154-0856 1
BOLT,HEX HEAD,6X8 (Ref # 92154A) 92154-0987 3
BOLT,SOCKET,6X27 (Ref # 92154B) 92154-1192 1
BOLT,SOCKET (Ref # 92154C) 92154-1281 1
BOLT,SOCKET,6X18 (Ref # 92154D) 92154-2340 1
BOLT-FLANGED-SMALL,8X40 (Ref # 92154E) 92154-2738 1
DAMPER (Ref # 92161) 92161-0204 1
DAMPER (Ref # 92161B) 92161-1228 1
DAMPER (Ref # 92161C) 92161-1475 4
CLAMP,64.5MM (Ref # 92173) 92173-0284 1
WASHER,10.5X25X2.0 (Ref # 92200) 92200-1377 1
WASHER,10.5X30X2.3 (Ref # 92200A) 92200-1849 1
NUT,8MM (Ref # 92210) 92210-0076 8
NUT,LOCK,FLANGED,10MM (Ref # 92210A) 92210-1139 1
© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.